
QUICK BUTTON BADGE STARTER KIT

Produce your artwork from an inkjet printer, then cut out your
button front using the 70mm circle cutter.
Ideal for schools, parties, exhibitions, outings, clubs etc.
You will be able to produce 50 of 55mm button badges using 
the Quick Button Badge starter kit and circle cutter.

*
*
BADGE-MAKING-SP
BADGE-CIRCLE-CUTTER

 BADGE-MAKING-BLANKS 100
 FRIDGE MAGNET BLANK  20

£44.00
£26.00
£24.00
£11.00

*SPECIAL OFFER ORDER BOTH TOGETHER AND SAVE £5.00

Sales:  Tel: 01234 218226  Fax: 01234 269899

Badges & Fixings Mastergrave

44

MOULDED BADGES
A range of stylish engravable
name badges suitable for 
shops, restaurants, nursing,
banking, hotels, etc.  Each
badge comes complete with a
standard safety fastening,
other fastenings are fitted to
the display board and are 
available if required.  See page
opposite.

Window badges are ideal for 
conference delegates or in a 
situation where the badge is to
be used by more that one 
person.

The business card holder is a 
good accessory for every
sales person.

175 MIXED BADGES
(25 each of white, black, blue, red, green, gold & silver)

75 Black std. badge Pins & 100 White std. Badge Pins

25 Window badges

5 Business card holders

Display board

STARTER
PACK

3

£145.00

BADGEBOARD

£14.00
£17.00
£22.00
  £8.50
£17.00

£10.00
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

20p
27p
27p
27p

£14.00
      68p
     .88p
  £1.70
     .68p

Badge display board
Standard badges
Window badges
Business card holders
Mixed pack

1
25
25
5

25

Standard badge pins
Crocodile clips
Crocodile clip & pin
Swivel pin

50
50
50
50

Item ItemQuantity QuantityPrice Price(Each) (Each)


