Badges & Fixings

M-Mastergrave

MOULDED BADGES

Engraved Badges Stylish Engravable Name Badges
ENGRAVED BADGES
YOUR BUSINESS CARD HERE

BADGEBOARD

Item	Quantity	Price	(Each)
Badge display board	1	£14.00	£14.00
Standard badges	25	£17.00	68p
Window badges	25	£22.00	.88p
Business card holders	5	£8.50	£1.70
Mixed pack	25	£17.00	.68p



QUICK BUTTON BADGE STARTER KIT

Produce your artwork from an inkjet printer, then cut out your button front using the 70mm circle cutter. Ideal for schools, parties, exhibitions, outings, clubs etc. You will be able to produce 50 of 55mm button badges using the Quick Button Badge starter kit and circle cutter.

*BADGE-MAKING-SP	£44.00
*BADGE-CIRCLE-CUTTER	£26.00
BADGE-MAKING-BLANKS 100	£24.00
FRIDGE MAGNET BLANK 20	£11.00

*SPECIAL OFFER ORDER BOTH TOGETHER AND SAVE £5.00



Sales: Tel: 01234 218226 Fax: 01234 269899



A range of stylish engravable name badges suitable for shops, restaurants, nursing, banking, hotels, etc. Each badge comes complete with a standard safety fastening, other fastenings are fitted to the display board and are available if required. See page opposite.

Window badges are ideal for conference delegates or in a situation where the badge is to be used by more that one person.

The business card holder is a good accessory for every sales person.



175 MIXED BADGES

Item	Quantity	Price	(Each)
Standard badge pins	50	£10.00	20p
Crocodile clips	50	£13.50	27p
Crocodile clip & pin	50	£13.50	27p
Swivel pin	50	£13.50	27p